Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Howley - (801626) - Maidenhead ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.69
1:09.25
1:09.83
1:10.11
1:10.26

1:10.53

:110.53

111.48

14.79

:116.81

:116.89

118.28

:119.54
1:24.24
1:25.11

1:27.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.83
1:10.11
1:09.25
1:10.26
1:11.48
1:08.69

1:10.58
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Date

02/12/17
02/12/18
30/06/19
19/05/19
17/11/18
15/10/17
25/11/117
14/07/18
16/09/17
04/12/16
02/10/16
22/10/16
16/04/16
11/10/15
28/11/15
19/09/15

Date

30/06/19
19/05/19
02/12/18
17/11/18
14/07/18
02/12/17
25/11117

Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier

Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
MAIDENHEAD
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
MAIDENHEAD
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
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Maidenhead

Club Swam Under
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Maidenhead
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1:10.53 361 H 1510117 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Maidenhead 3
1:14.79 303 H 16/09/17  Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4
1:16.81 279 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3
1:18.28 264 H 22/10/16  Maidenhead Level 4 Series Maidenhead Maidenhead 4
1:16.89 279 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2
1:19.54 252 F 16/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Maidenhead 3
1:25.11 205 H 28/11/15  Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier Maidenhead 3
1:24.24 212 H 11/10/15  Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell 3
1:27.75 187 H 19/09/15  Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead 4
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